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Scrip code
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN

Whether company is SME

Class of Security
Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of
Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case
Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector
Undertaking (PSU)?

544435
NOTLISTED
NOTLISTED
INEOW1601012
true

Equity Shares
Pre-listing

02-07-2025
02-07-2024
Regulation 31 (1) (a)

false

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Adcounty Media India Limited

General Information
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No.

o N o b~ wN -

10
1
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Declaration

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are
issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal
Undertaking'?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Yes /
No

false
false
false
false

false

true
false

false

false

false
false

Shareholding Pattern

Promoter and Promoter
Group

false
false
false
false

false

true
false

false

false

false

Public
shareholder

false
false
false
false

false

true

false

Non Promoter- Non
Public

false
false
false
false

false

false

false

217
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Shareholding Pattern

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights held in Shareholdin
each class of securities (IX) ,asa%
Total No. of assuming
No. of
. shares on full
No. Of Sharehooldmg Share§ fully conversion
o. of Partly  No. Of Total tstsailn/:n o;f No. Of Shares No. of No. Of glﬂ:zm?.? diluted of
c .o paid-  shares nos. - No of Voting (XIV) Rights . : Shares ndi cing basis convertible
ategory of  Nos. Of  fully paid : shares Underlying N Outstanding convertible . - e
Category harehold. harehold it up underlying shares \culated Outstandi Underlying ESOP iti (including  securities (
) s are"o er|s are"lo ers uphequly equity Depository held (VII) (ca CUS%;R Toial as Ou sa:\t'l:]g Outstanding >~ se;:‘un |fes, warrants, asa
7 shares Shares Roceipis  <(vie) 3627 SCR 2ot comverible “Warrams©  Grgrted  No.of - "ESGR”  porcentage
held (\D)] M+ Asa% of ( ) (XB) and Esop Convertible of diluted
V) ° ~  Securities share
(hrBec2) Class Class (xitfi(g(l;q etc) (X)= capital) (XIl)
N X Total (VII+X)  (VI)+(X)As ¢
eg:X eg:Y %
o of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 14741999 14741999 65.52 14741999 14741999 65.52 14741999 65.52
Group
(B)  Public 1839 7759201 7759201 34.48 7759201 7759201 34.48 7759201 34.48
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1)  underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1847 22501200 22501200 100.00 22501200 22501200 100.00 22501200 100.00
3/7
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Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Searial
No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Category

Category /
More than
1
percentage

Bank
Name

No of the
Shareholders
(i

No.of
fully paid
up equity

shares
held (IV)

No.Of
Partly
paid-

equity

shares
held
v)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(0}

Total
nos.shares
held (VII) =
(V) + (V) +

(\D}

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Total
asa

% of
Total
Voting

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y

Total

rights

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(xB)

No.Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(Xc)

No.of
Shares
Underlyi
Outstand
convertil
securitie
No. of
Warrant
and ES(
etc. (X)
(XA+XB+,

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian
Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
ADITYA JANGID
ABBHINAV
RAJENDRA
JAIN
DELPHIN
VARGHESE
CHANDAN
GARG

VARTIKA
DANGAYACH

KAPIL GARG

HIMANSHU
JANGID

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other
(specify)

INNOVANA

THINKLABS

LIMITED

Sub-Total (A)(1)
Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Government
Institutions
Foreign Portfolio
Investor
Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and

Promoter Group
(A=EA)1)+A)2)

Bodies
Corporate

7

10739499
2893007

2893007

2891406

1440900

606779

9600

4800

4002500

4002500

14741999

14741999

Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Institutions (Domestic)

Mutual Funds

Venture Capital
Funds
Alternate
Investment
Funds
VINEY
GROWTH FUND
AARTH AIF
GROWTH FUND
INNOVATIVE
VISION FUND
PERSISTENT
GROWTH
FUND-VARSU
INDIA GROWTH

SCHEME 1

Banks

Insurance
Companies
Provident Funds/
Pension Funds
Asset
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign
Wealth Funds
NBFCs

registered with
RBI

29

2

1718400

444800

377600

288000

236800

112000
94400

56000

10739499
2893007

2893007

2891406

1440900

606779

9600

4800

4002500

4002500

14741999

14741999

1718400

444800

377600

288000

236800

112000
94400

56000

47.73
12.86

12.86

12.85

6.40

270

0.04

0.02

17.79

17.79

65.52

65.52

7.64

1.98

1.68

1.28

1.05

0.50
0.42

0.25
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10739499
2893007

2893007

2891406

1440900

606779

9600

4800

4002500

4002500

14741999

14741999

1718400

444800

377600

288000

236800

112000
94400

56000

10739499
2893007

2893007

2891406

1440900

606779

9600

4800

4002500

4002500

14741999

14741999

1718400

444800

377600

288000

236800

112000
94400

56000

47.73
12.86

12.86

12.85

6.40

270

0.04

0.02

17.79

17.79

65.52

65.52

7.64

1.98

1.68

1.28

1.05

0.50
0.42

0.25

417



9/18/25, 6:06 PM Shareholding Pattern

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No.of
Shareholding Shares
as a % of No.Of No.of Underlyi

A Total total no. of . . Shares . No.Of Outstand
] p::ﬂ- uns(:]eartl‘;isng nos.shares| shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total Underlying U:dh;ﬁisng Outstanding | convertil
Shareholders |up equity | = oo s [held (VI = | (calculated fsaf Outstanding |y & =i ESOP securitie
(i shares Sﬁareﬁ chei tS'V (IV) + (V) + |as per SCRR, % of | convertible Warramsg Granted No. of
held (IV) [Spald (VI)” L) 1957) (VIII) Total | securities (XB) (XC) Warran

v) As a % of Voting | (xa) and ESC
( (A+B+C2) rights etc. (X)
Class [Class (XA+XB+
eg:X eg:Y Total

No.Of

No.of Partly No.Of

Category / No of the [fully paid

More than |Bank
1 Name

Category &
Name of the |Category
Shareholders (l)

Searial
No.
percentage

o) Other Financial
Institutions

Any Other

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1) 39 1980800 1980800 8.80 1980800 1980800 8.80
(2) Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

() Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

© Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 34 723200 723200 3.21 723200 723200 3.21
Category |

Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors
Category Il

Overseas
Depositories

(f)  (holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2) 34 723200 723200 3.21 723200 723200 3.21
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

Central

@) Government /
President of
India

State
(b)  Government/
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies

(c) Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter
Sub-Total (B)(3)

(4)  Non-institutions
Associate

(a) companies /
Subsidiaries
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding

(b)  independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

© Key Managerial
Personnel
Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of

(d)  promoters
disclosed under
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
'Promoter and

B Promoter_Group'
category is
‘trustee’,
'beneficiary’, or
‘author of the
trust'

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
(g)  holding nominal 1573 2751040 2751040 12.23 2751040 2751040 12.23
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 10 1377601 1377601 6.12 1377601 1377601 6.12
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

KUMAR
SAURAV

®

1 640400 640400 2.85 640400 640400 2.85

. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 9 62400 62400 0.28 62400 62400 0.28
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Shareholding Pattern

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)
No.of
No.Of Shareholding Shares
X o N
Category / Noof [FAY| SO0 | Total i no o No of Voting (XIV) Rights Shares Shares Noor _[outstand
Searial Category & Moregchn Bank No of the |fully paid pu underlyin nos.shares shares 9 9 Total Underlying Underlyin Outstanding [ convertil
No Name of the |Category 1 Name [Shareholders |up equity e u’?t De, osi{og held (VII) =| (calculated fsa Outstanding Outstare,dir? ESOP securitie
- |shareholders (1) ercentage (i shares | ST [BSPOSIOTY | (1v) + (v) + |as per SCRR, % of | convertible Worencind|  Granted No. of
P 9 held (IV) [Spald (VI)” L) 1957) (VIII) Total | securities (XB) (XC) Warran
W As a % of Voting and ESC
(A+B+C2) rights etc. (X)
Class [Class (XA+XB+
eg:X eg:Y Total
. Foreign
0 Nationals
Foreign
(k) Companies
Bodies
() Corporate 38 642400 642400 2.85 642400 642400 2.85
M/S PRABHAT
FINANCIAL
SERvCES 1 336000 336000 1.49 336000 336000  1.49
PROPRIETARY
ACCOUNT
(m) Any Other 136 221760 221760 0.99 221760 221760 0.99
(specify) ) )
HUF Category 131 213760 213760 0.95 213760 213760 0.95
Trusts Category 1 1600 1600 0.01 1600 1600 0.01
Firm Category 4 6400 6400 0.03 6400 6400 0.03
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1766 5055201 5055201 22.47 5055201 5055201 22.47
B)=E)(1)+®) 1839 7759201 7759201 3448 7759201 7759201 34.48
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) ’ ’
C  Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
) Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)
Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(2) (Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)*(C)
()
Total (A+B+C2 ) 1847 22501200 0 0 22501200 100.00 22501200 0 22501200 100.00 0 0 0 0
Total (A+B+C ) 1847 22501200 22501200 100.00 22501200 22501200 100.00
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Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentac

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanato
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits(%)

Limits utilized(%)

As on shareholding date
As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter
As on the end of previous 4th quarter

https://www.bseindia.com/XBRLFILES/SHPXBRLDataXML/544435_77202518414_SP.html

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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