Shareholding Pattern

Adcounty Media India Limited

General Information

Scrip code	544435
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INEOW1601012
Whether company is SME	true
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Pre-listing
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	02-07-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	02-07-2024
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (a)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	false

Declaration

Searial No.	Particular	Yes / No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	false	false	false	false
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	false	false	false	false
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	false	false	false	false
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	false	false	false	false
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	false	false	false	false
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	true	true	true	false
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?	false	false		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'?	false	false		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	false	false		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	false	false	false	false
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	false			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

										ing Rights of securitie			Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)		(including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities	full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	up	No. Of shares underlying Depository		1957) (VIII)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities(XA)			No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP		
				(V)	, ,		As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total			, ,		etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	14741999			14741999	65.52	14741999		14741999	65.52					14741999	65.52
(B)	Public	1839	7759201			7759201	34.48	7759201		7759201	34.48					7759201	34.48
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																
	Total	1847	22501200			22501200	100.00	22501200		22501200	100.00					22501200	100.00

Shareholding Pattern

													ng Rights I							
Searial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name		No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No.Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	lileiu (vii) –	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		lo of Voting (XIV) Rights				No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	securitie No. of Warrant and ESC etc. (X)
							(-)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	rigints				etc. (X) (XA+XB+		
A (1)	Table II - Stateme	nt showing	shareholding	patteri	n of the Promote	er and Pron	noter Gro	oup												
(1) (a)	Individuals/Hindu				7	10739499			10739499	47.73	10739499		10739499	47 73						
(4)	undivided Family ADITYA JANGID				1	2893007			2893007	12.86	2893007		2893007	12.86						
	ABBHINAV RAJENDRA JAIN				1	2893007			2893007	12.86	2893007		2893007	12.86						
	DELPHIN VARGHESE				1	2891406			2891406	12.85	2891406		2891406	12.85						
	CHANDAN GARG				1	1440900			1440900	6.40	1440900		1440900	6.40						
	VARTIKA				1	606779			606779	2.70	606779		606779	2.70						
	DANGAYACH KAPIL GARG				1	9600			9600	0.04	9600		9600	0.04						
	HIMANSHU				1	4800			4800	0.02	4800		4800	0.02						
(b)	JANGID Central Government/				'	4000			4000	0.02	4000		4000	0.02						
(b)	State Government(s) Financial																			
(c)	Institutions/ Banks																			
(d)	Any Other (specify) INNOVANA				1	4002500			4002500	17.79	4002500		4002500	17.79						
	THINKLABS LIMITED	Bodies Corporate			1	4002500			4002500	17.79	4002500		4002500	17.79						
(2)	Sub-Total (A)(1) Foreign				8	14741999			14741999	65.52	14741999		14741999	65.52						
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)																			
(b)	Government																			
(c) (d)	Institutions Foreign Portfolio																			
	Investor Any Other																			
(e)	(specify) Sub-Total (A)(2)																			
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				8	14741999			14741999	65.52	14741999		14741999	65.52						
B (1)	Table III - Stateme		shareholdin	g patter	n of the Public	shareholder	r													
(a)	Mutual Funds	istic)																		
(b)	Venture Capital Funds																			
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds				29	1718400			1718400	7.64	1718400		1718400	7.64						
	VINEY GROWTH FUND				1	444800			444800	1.98	444800		444800	1.98						
	AARTH AIF GROWTH FUND				1	377600			377600	1.68	377600		377600	1.68						
	INNOVATIVE VISION FUND				1	288000			288000	1.28	288000		288000	1.28						
	PERSISTENT GROWTH FUND-VARSU INDIA GROWTH STORY SCHEME 1				1	236800			236800	1.05	236800		236800	1.05						
(d)	Banks				4	112000			112000	0.50	112000		112000	0.50						
(e)	Insurance Companies				4	94400			94400	0.42	94400		94400	0.42						
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds																			
(g)	Asset reconstruction companies																			
(h)	Sovereign Wealth Funds																			
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI				2	56000			56000	0.25	56000		56000	0.25						

,, C	D.00 PIVI						1		- Jil	renolding			Dib4 I	1 . 1				
							No.Of			Shareholding	each c	of Votir lass of	ng Rights I securities	ileid III				No.of Shares
Searial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-	No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Voting	No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	securitie No. of Warrant and ESC
							(*)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights				etc. (X) (XA+XB+
(j)	Other Financial Institutions								1									
(k)	Any Other																	
	(specify) Sub-Total (B)(1)				39	1980800			1980800	8.80	1980800		1980800	8.80				
(2)	Institutions (Foreign Direct	gn)						l										
	Investment																	
(b)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors																	
(c)	Sovereign Wealth Funds																	
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I				34	723200			723200	3.21	723200		723200	3.21				
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II																	
(f)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing																	
(9)	figure) Any Other (specify)																	
	Sub-Total (B)(2) Central Government	ent / State	Government	6)	34	723200			723200	3.21	723200		723200	3.21				
(a)	Central Government / President of	one, otate	Covernment															
(b)	State Government /																	
	Governor Shareholding by Companies or Bodies																	
(c)	Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter																	
	Sub-Total (B)(3)																	
, ,	Non-institutions Associate companies /																	
	Subsidiaries Directors and their relatives (excluding																	
` '	independent directors and nominee directors)																	
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel																	
	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of																	
()	promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)																	
	Trusts where any person belonging to																	
(e)	'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the																	
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)																	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs				1573	2751040			2751040	12.23	2751040		2751040	12.23				
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs				10	1377601			1377601	6.12	1377601		1377601	6.12				
	KUMAR				1	640400			640400	2.85	640400		640400	2.85				
	SAURAV Non Resident																	
	Indians (NRIs)				9	62400			62400	0.28	62400		62400	0.28				

											each c	ass of	ng Rights I securities	(IX)				.		
Searial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No.Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV		g (XIV) Rights		ting (XIV) Rights		No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Outstanding	No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	securit No. o Warrai
							(V)	,		As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights				and ESC etc. (X) (XA+XB+		
(j)	Foreign Nationals																			
(k)	Foreign Companies																			
(I)	Bodies Corporate				38	642400			642400	2.85	642400		642400	2.85						
	M/S PRABHAT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED - PROPRIETARY ACCOUNT				1	336000			336000	1.49	336000		336000	1.49						
(m)	Any Other (specify)				136	221760			221760	0.99	221760		221760	0.99						
		HUF	Category		131	213760			213760	0.95	213760		213760	0.95						
		Trusts	Category		1	1600			1600	0.01	1600		1600	0.01						
		Firm	Category		4	6400			6400	0.03	6400		6400	0.03						
	Sub-Total (B)(4)				1766	5055201			5055201	22.47	5055201		5055201	22.47						
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				1839	7759201			7759201	34.48	7759201		7759201	34.48						
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing	g shareholdin	g patter	n of the Non Pr	omoter- No	n Public	shareholder												
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)																			
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021																			
	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C) (2)																			
	Total (A+B+C2)					22501200	0	0	22501200	100.00	22501200	0	22501200			0	0	0		
	Total (A+B+C)				1847	22501200			22501200	100.00	22501200		22501200							
															osure of notes					
											Disclo						sed form is les			

https://www.bseindia.com/XBRLFILES/SHPXBRLDataXML/544435_77202518414_SP.html

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits(%)	Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0.00	0.00